National Championships Portugal MU - ITT
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28/06/2019 | 25km | 20 starting

elelele

CDF FERREIRA Anténio
Ul0O MOTA Guilherme
SEG ANTUNES Tiago

MIR PINHEIRO Ivo

POR20000403
POR20000712
POR19970409
POR19980809

e|le|ele

RPB SILVA Afonso
LAA SCHEULEN Marvin
HBA ALMEIDA Jodo
W52 MAGALHAES Jorge

POR20000322
POR19970225
POR19980805
POR19970210



